		データシートサーチシステム
   Japanese  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
LS2406ERQ23 データシート (PDF) - Littelfuse
	部品番号	 LS2406ERQ23
	ダウンロード
 LS2406ERQ23 ダウンロード
	ファイルサイズ	   1512.06 Kbytes
	ページ	  14 Pages
	メーカー	 LITTELFUSE [Littelfuse]
	ホームページ	 http://www.littelfuse.com
	Logo
	部品情報	 28V, 6A eFuse with True Reverse Blocking and Fast Role Swap
LS2406ERQ23 Datasheet (PDF)
ダウンロード データシート
	部品番号	 LS2406ERQ23
	ダウンロード	 LS2406ERQ23 Click to download
	ファイルサイズ	   1512.06 Kbytes
	ページ	  14 Pages
	メーカー	 LITTELFUSE [Littelfuse]
	ホームページ	 http://www.littelfuse.com
	Logo
	部品情報	 28V, 6A eFuse with True Reverse Blocking and Fast Role Swap
	LS2406ERQ23 データシート (HTML) - Littelfuse
LS2406ERQ23 製品詳細
Description
The LS2406ERQ23 is an advanced 28V 6A rated current limit
switch which provides overload, short circuit, input voltage surge,
excessive inrush current, over-temperature and reverse current
protections to the system. The built-in 24mΩ ultra low RDS(ON)
power switch helps in reducing power loss during normal
operation. Current limit level can be set up to 6A. with an external
resistor. The LS2406ERQ23 integrates thermal fold-back function
and over temperature shutdown protection. The LS2406ERQ23
has all time reverse current blocking function regardless of the
enable signal EN logic states. A fast role swap function is also
implemented to comply with the timing requirement defined in the
USB Power Delivery Specification. The integrated input and output
discharge function which allows the voltage levels at the input and
output ports to be discharged to meet the requirement of the USB
Power Delivery Specification. The LS2406ERQ23 is available in
low profile 16 leads QFN 2.5mm x 3.2mm package.
Features & Benefits
■ Wide Operation Voltage
Range from 3V to 24V
■ 30V Maximum Input / output
Voltage
■ Integrate a 24mΩ Ultra Low
On Protection Switch
■ External Adjustable Current
Limit up to 6A
■ External Adjustable Input
Over- voltage Protection
(OVP) Threshold
■ External Adjustable Soft-start
(SS) Time
■ Support Fast Role Swap
Function through a logic
signal to bypass Soft-start Time
■ All Time True Reverse Current
Blocking
■ Short-circuit Protection
■ Fault Indicator
■ Input and Output Discharge
Function
■ Thermal Shutdown Protection
and Auto Recovery
■ QFN2.5×3.2_16L Packages
■ Pb-Free and RoHS compliant
■ UL Recognized to the
requirements of UL/CSA62368-1
Applications
■ Notebook, Desktop
■ Tablet
■ Server
■ Docking Station
■ Networking
■ Industry
■ DC FAN
■ Storage (SSD / HDD)
■ Thunderbolt / USB Type-C PD
	同様の部品番号 - LS2406ERQ23
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
Littelfuse
LS24062RQ23
1Mb / 16P	   28V 6A Bidirectional eFuse with Dual Port Independent Current Limit Setting
2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
More results
	同様の説明 - LS2406ERQ23
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
Texas Instruments
TPS25940A
2Mb / 47P	[Old version datasheet]   18V eFuse with True Reverse Blocking and DevSleep Support for SSDs
TPS25948
4Mb / 56P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS25948xx 3.5-V–23-V, 13-mΩ, 8-A eFuse With True Reverse Current Blocking
FEBRUARY 2023
Diodes Incorporated
DPS1135
929Kb / 17P	   24V/5A 1-CH POWER SWITCH WITH FAST ROLE SWAP
October 2020
Microchip Technology
UCS3205
2Mb / 30P	   5A, 22V Bidirectional Load Switch with Fast Role Swap
Revision A September 2020
Texas Instruments
TPS25947
7Mb / 65P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS25947xx, 2.7 - 23 V, 5.5 A, 28 m廓 True Reverse Current Blocking eFuse with Input Reverse Polarity Protection
TPS25947
6Mb / 71P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS25947xx, 2.7 - 23 V, 5.5 A, 28-m廓 True Reverse Current Blocking eFuse with Input Reverse Polarity Protection
TPS2521
4Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS2521xx, 2.7 - 5.7 V, 4 A, 31-m廓 True Reverse Current Blocking eFuse with Input Reverse Polarity Protection
TPS2521
4Mb / 47P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS2521xx, 2.7 - 5.7 V, 4 A, 31-m廓 True Reverse Current Blocking eFuse with Input Reverse Polarity Protection
Diodes Incorporated
DPS1113
808Kb / 16P	   5V/3A 1-CH POWER SWITCH WITH FAST ROLE SWAP
November 2019
Texas Instruments
TPS25947
7Mb / 62P	[Old version datasheet]   TPS25947xx, 2.7 - 23 V, 5.5 A, 28 m廓 True Reverse Current Blocking eFuse with Input Reverse Polarity Protection
More results
Littelfuse について
Littelfuseは、回路保護および制御製品の設計と製造を専門とするアメリカの会社です。
同社は1927年に設立され、イリノイ州シカゴに本社を置いています。
Littelfuseは、ヒューズ、保護および制御装置、ポリマー製品など、幅広い製品を提供しています。
同社の製品は、自動車、産業、家電などのさまざまなアプリケーションで使用されています。
Littelfuseは、回路保護および制御技術に関する専門知識と、高品質で信頼できる製品を顧客に提供する能力で知られています。
同社は世界中のさまざまな国に運営と施設を持ち、顧客と緊密に連携して、特定の要件とニーズを満たすカスタマイズされたソリューションを提供しています。
コアビジネスに加えて、Littelfuseは再生可能エネルギーおよびデータセンター市場向けのソリューションも提供しています。
*この情報はあくまでも一般的な情報であり、上記の情報によって生じたいかなる損失や損害についても責任を負うものではありません。
	リンク URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	プライバシーポリシー
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
ALLDATASHEETはお客様のビジネスに役立ちますか？  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheetは   |
広告   |
お問い合わせ   |
プライバシーポリシー   |
リンク交換   |
メーカーリスト
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com